26-08-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

EDUCATION

(SUBJECT

WISE) OF MASTER

EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  ———————— -
————————— THEORY------------ ————————-—-PRACTICAL------
APPEARED
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED
EDO6 CONTEMPORARY ISSUE IN IND 134
EDO7 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT &C 137
ED10 DISSERTATION & VIVA 5
ED11 FIELD WORK 129
ED81 SPECIAL EDUCATION 124
EDS8?2 EDUCATIONAL MEASURMENT & 5
ED91 MANAGEMENT & ADMN. OF EDU 94
ED9?2 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 43
ED93 EDUCATIONAL & VOCATIONAL 116
EDY4 MENTAL HYGIENE & EDUCATIO 6

TOTAL APPEARED
PERCENTAGE

153
56.86

TOTAL

PASSED

OF ART

PASSED

PERCENTAGE

103

70

32

109

(FINAL)

PERCENTAGE

76.00

75.00

80.00

84.00

85.00

100.00

74.00

74.00

93.00

33.00

87

PASS



