26-08-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) EDUCATION EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD	SUBJECT NAME	SUBJECT			
	THEORYPR	RACTICAL			
		APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTA	GΕ
APPEARED	PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED P	PASSED PERCE	NTAGE		
E D 0 6	CONTEMPORARY ISSUE IN IND	134	103	76.00	
E D O 7	CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT &C	137	103	75.00	
E D 1 0	DISSERTATION & VIVA	5	4	80.00	
E D11	FIELD WORK	129	109	84.00	
E D 8 1	SPECIAL EDUCATION	124	106	85.00	
E D 8 2	EDUCATIONAL MEASURMENT &	5	5	100.00	
E D 9 1	MANAGEMENT & ADMN. OF EDU	9 4	7 0	74.00	
E D 9 2	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	4 3	32	74.00	
E D 9 3	EDUCATIONAL & VOCATIONAL	116	109	93.00	
E D 9 4	MENTAL HYGIENE & EDUCATIO	6	2	33.00	
	DDELDED . 152	DAGGED		0.7	3
TOTAL A PERCENTAG	PPEARED : 153 TOTAL E : 56.86	. PASSED :		87 P2	ASS